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E02 2º C

SONATA HOMES

SUPERFICIE ÚTIL CERRADA

SUPERFICIE ÚTIL TERRAZAS

SUPERFICIE ÚTIL TOTAL

89.90 m²

34.50 m²

124.40 m²

2.50 m²

42.40 m²

1.20 m²

   4.00 m²

3.90 m²

15.70 m²

  10.10 m²

10.10 m²

19.50 m²

15.00 m²

TOTAL S. CERRADA (A)  

TOTAL S. ABIERTA (B) 

TOTAL (A+B)     

RECIBIDOR 

SALÓN-COMEDOR-COCINA    

DISTRIBUIDOR 1                   

BAÑO 1                                      

BAÑO 2                                    

SUITE                                   

DORMITORIO 2                       

DORMITORIO 3                      

TERRAZA CUBIERTA 1 

TERRAZA CUBIERTA 2  
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